
PACHET PRODUSE DIVERSE

I.D.: 42185096

Data publicarii	05.03.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 862,81 RON - 862,81 RON

Descriere: LOPATA ZAPADA 1X19.32=19.32 CORP 2X58 2X96.64=193.28 TUB FLORESCENT 9X5.47=49.23 INTRERUPATOR PT 2X7.15=14.30 CONDUCT.1.5 35X0.58=20.30 STECHER 2X4.20=8.40 PAT CABLU 5X2.52=12.60 MECANISM FLOTOR 1X20.17=20.17 BEC 4X5.89=23.56 BEC 12X1.26=15.12 ROBINET COLTAR 5X10.50=52.50 BANDA TEFLON 3X1.26=3.78 COT 2X2.10=4.20 TEAVA 3X1.26=3.78 PANZA BOMFAIER 1X0.84=0.84 RACORD 3X6.30=18.90 BATERIE 4X42.85=171.40 DULIE 5X1.26=6.30 CONECTOR 16 4X3.78=15.12 FURTUN/PARA DUS 1X23.53=23.53 PRIZA DUBLA PT 1X10.08=10.08 PEXAL 1.5X2.95=4.42 RACORD APA 2X6.30=12.60 LAVABIL 2.5 LT 1X21.00=21.00 ROABA 100 LT 1X127.74=127.74 BANDA HARTIE 1X5.46=5.46 DOP 1/2 1X2.52=2.52 NIPLU 1/2 1X2.36=2.36
